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SECOND FLOOR

THE DIAMOND LAKE MODEL
PLAN #F2-3748

AREA SUMMARY

1ST FLOOR LIVING
2ND FLOOR LIVING
TOTAL LIVING

4 SEASON ROOM
DECK

COVERED DECK
GARAGE

ENTRY 182
TOTAL 5521

DIMENSIONS: 37°0” X 964"

2020
1728
3748
302
558
164
567

www.WeberDesignGroup.com



